
GenEd
AW ENGL 101: Academic Writing Academic Writing (AW)

OC BSST 340: Oral Communications for National Security Oral Communication 
OC COMM 107: Oral Communication: Principles and Practices
OC JOUR 130: Self-Presentation in the Age of YouTube 
OC THET 285: The Art of Communication and Presentation

MA MATH107: Introduction to Math Modeling and Probability
MA MATH 113: College Algebra with Applications
MA MATH 115: Precalculus

AR BMGT 230: Business Statistics
AR MATH 120: Elementary Calculus I (also fulfills GenEd: MA)
AR MATH 140: Calculus I (also fulfills GenEd: MA)
AR STAT 100: Elementary Statistics and Probability (also fulfills GenEd: MA)

HU AASP200: African Civilization
HU AMST 101: Introduction to American Studies (also fulfills GenEd: UP)
HU AMST 203: Popular Culture in America (also fulfills GenEd: UP)
HU AMST 205: Material Aspects of American Life (also fulfills GenEd: UP)
HU ARCH 170: Design Thinking and Architecture
HU ARTH 201: Art and Society in the West from the Renaissance to the Present (also fulfills GenEd: UP)
HU ARTT 150: Introduction to Art Theory
HU CLAS 170: Greek and Roman Mythology
HU ENGL 245: Film Form and Culture
HU ENGL 293: Writing in the Wireless World*
HU HIST 200: Interpreting American History: Beginnings to 1877 *
HU HIST 201:  Interpreting American History: From 1865 to the Present (also fulfills GenEd: UP) *
HU LARC 160: Introduction to Landscape Architecture *
HU MUSC205: History of Popular Music, 1950-Present  (also fulfills GenEd: UP)
HU PHIL 100: Introduction to Philosophy
HU PHIL 140: Contemporary Moral Issues
HU PHIL 201: Spooky Action at a Distance? Where Physics Meets Metaphysics (also fulfills GenEd: IS)
HU SLLC 299P: Special Topics in World Cultures; Behavior of the Rich and Powerful, Past and Present
HU SPAN 207: Reading and Writing in Spanish
HU THET 110: Introduction to the Theatre
HU WMST 250: Introduction to Women's Studies: Women, Art and Culture (also fulfills GenEd: UP)

NS ASTR 100: Introduction to Astronomy Natural Sciences (NS)
NS BSST 240: Principles and Perils of CBRN (Chemical, Biological, Radiological and Nuclear) Weapons
NS ENSP 101: Introduction to Environmental Science
NS GEOG 140: Natural Disasters: Earthquakes, Floods, and Fires (also fulfills GenEd: IS)
NS GEOL 120: Environmental Geology
NS NFSC 100: Elements of Nutrition
NS NFSC 112: Food: Science and Technology
NS PSYC 100: Introduction to Psychology *

NL ASTR 101: General Astronomy
NL BSCI 170 & BSCI171 : Principles of Cellular and Molecular Biology & Lab
NL BSST240 & BSST241: Principles and Perils of CBRN (Chem, Bio, Radiological and Nuclear) Weapons
NL CHEM 131 & CHEM 132: Chemistry I - Fundamentals of General Chemistry & Lab 

HS ANTH 240:  Introduction to Archaeology (also fulfills GenEd: UP)
HS ANTH 263: Sexuality and Culture (also fulfills GenEd: UP)
HS ANTH 265: Anthropology of Global Health (also fulfills GenEd: UP and IS) 
HS ANTH 266: Changing Climate, Changing Cultures (also fulfills GenEd: IS and CC)
HS ANTH 323: Plagues, Pathogens and Public Policy (also fulfills GenEd: IS)
HS BSOS 201: Ensuring your Financial Future Through Stock Investing (also fulfills GenEd: IS) *
HS CCJS 100: Introduction to Criminal Justice
HS CCJS 105: Introduction to Criminology
HS ECON 200:  Principles of Micro-Economics
HS EDHD 201: Learning How to Learn
HS FMSC 170: Future of Families: Issues and Controversies (also fulfills GenEd: IS)
HS GEOG 110: The World Today: Global Perspectives (also fulfills GenEd: UP)
HS GVPT 170:  American Government
HS GVPT 200:  International Political Relations (also fulfills GenEd: UP)
HS HESP 120: Introduction to Linguistics *
HS HESP 214: Should I Buy INTO That? Comparing Media Claims with Scientific Evidence (also fulfills GenEd: IS)
HS HIST 111: The Medieval World (also fulfills GenEd: UP)
HS HIST 200: Interpreting American History: Beginnings to 1877 *
HS HIST 201:  Interpreting American History: From 1865 to the Present (also fulfills GenEd: UP) *
HS HIST 289O: Lawlessness: From Pirates to Body-snatchers, Exploring the Legitimacy of Illicit Activity (also fulfills GenEd: IS)
HS INST201:  Introduction to Information Science
HS KNES 287: Sport and American Society (also fulfills GenEd: UP)
HS KNES 293: History of Sport in America
HS PLCY 201: Public Leaders and Active Citizens (also fulfills GenEd: IS) *
HS PSYC 100: Introduction to Psychology *
HS PSYC 221:  Social Psychology *
HS SOCY 100: Introduction to Sociology
HS SOCY 105: Introduction to Contemporary Social Problems

Natural Sciences with Lab (NL)

History & Social Sciences (HS)
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Freshmen Connection 2020 General Education (GenEd) Courses
SP ANTH221: Introduction to Forensic Sciences
SP ARTT 110: Elements of Drawing I
SP BMGT289B: How do Innovators Think? (also fulfills GenEd: IS)
SP BMGT 289I: Why Good Managers Make Bad Decisions (also fulfills GenEd: IS)
SP BSOS 201: Ensuring your Financial Future Through Stock Investing (also fulfills GenEd: IS) *
SP DANC 200: Introduction to Dance
SP ENES 140: Discovering New Ventures
SP ENGL 271: Writing Poems and Stories: An Introductory Workshop
SP ENGL 293: Writing in the Wireless World*
SP FIRE 120: Innovation & Research Foundations  (this is the required first course in the FIRE Program: First-Year Innovation and Researc  
SP GVPT 241: The Study of Political Philosophy: Ancient and Modern
SP GVPT 273: Introduction to Environmental Politics
SP HESI 217: Introduction to Student Leadership
SP HESP 120: Introduction to Linguistics *
SP LARC 151: Urban Agriculture: Designing and Assessing Edible Landscapes (also fulfills GenEd: IS) 
SP LARC 160: Introduction to Landscape Architecture *
SP MUSC 140:  Music Fundamentals I
SP PLCY 201: Public Leaders and Active Citizens (also fulfills GenEd: IS) *
SP PSYC 221:  Social Psychology *

IS ANTH 265: Anthropology of Global Health (also fulfills GenEd: HS and UP) 
IS ANTH 266: Changing Climate, Changing Cultures (also fulfills GenEd: HS and CC)
IS ANTH 323: Plagues, Pathogens and Public Policy (also fulfills GenEd: HS)
IS BMGT289B: How do Innovators Think? (also fulfills GenEd: SP)
IS BMGT 289I: Why Good Managers Make Bad Decisions (also fulfills GenEd: SP)
IS BSOS 201: Ensuring your Financial Future Through Stock Investing (also fulfills GenEd: SP or HS) *
IS FMSC 170:  Future of Families: Issues and Controversies (also fulfills GenEd: HS)
IS GEOG 140: Natural Disasters: Earthquakes, Floods, and Fires ((also fulfills GenEd: NS)
IS HESP 214: Should I Buy INTO That? Comparing Media Claims with Scientific Evidence (also fulfills GenEd: HS)
IS HIST 289O: Lawlessness: From Pirates to Body-snatchers, Exploring the Legitimacy of Illicit Activity (also fulfills GenEd: HS)
IS LARC 151: Urban Agriculture: Designing and Assessing Edible Landscapes (also fulfills GenEd: IS) 
IS PHIL 201: Spooky Action at a Distance? Where Physics Meets Metaphysics (also fulfills GenEd: HU)
IS PLCY 201: Public Leaders and Active Citizens (also fulfills GenEd: HS or SP) *

UP AMST 101: Introduction to American Studies (also fulfills GenEd: HU) Understanding Plural Societies (UP)             
UP AMST 203: Popular Culture in America (also fulfills GenEd: HU) Cultural Competence (CC)
UP AMST 205: Material Aspects of American Life (also fulfills GenEd: HU)
UP ANTH 240:  Introduction to Archaeology (also fulfills GenEd: HS)
UP ANTH 263: Sexuality and Culture (also fulfills GenEd: HS)
UP ANTH 265: Anthropology of Global Health (also fulfills GenEd: HS and IS) 
CC ANTH 266: Changing Climate, Changing Cultures (also fulfills GenEd: HS and IS)
UP ARTH 201: Art and Society in the West from the Renaissance to the Present (also fulfills GenEd: HU)
UP EDSP 210: Introduction to Special Education
UP GEOG 110: The World Today: Global Perspectives (also fulfills GenEd: HS)
UP GVPT 200:  International Political Relations (also fulfills GenEd: HS)
UP HIST 111: The Medieval World (also fulfills GenEd: HS)
UP HIST 201: Interpreting American History: From 1865 to the Present (also fulfills GenEd: HU or HS) *
UP KNES 287: Sport and American Society (also fulfills GenEd: HS)
UP MUSC205: History of Popular Music, 1950-Present  (also fulfills GenEd: HU)
UP WMST 250: Introduction to Women's Studies: Women, Art and Culture (also fulfills GenEd: HU)

ARMY 106: Basic Military Science I
ARSC059: Air Force Officer Lab
ARSC100: The USAF Today I
CHEM 135: General Chemistry for Engineers
CMSC 131: Object-Oriented Programming I
EDCP 108C: Career Clarification - Choosing a Major
FMSC 186: Family Law and Ethics in Assisted Reproduction
JOUR 181: Grammar for Journalists
JOUR 200: Journalism History, Roles and Structures
KNES 131V: Physical Education Activities: Coed: Jogging (Beginning)
MATH 003: Developmental Mathematics
MATH 141: Calculus II 
MUSC229A: Ensemble; Orchestra
MUSC229F: Ensemble; Marching Band
MUSC229G: Ensemble; Marching Band Repertoire
MUSC229I: Ensemble; Marching Band Auxiliary
MUSC229K: Ensemble; Marching Band Dance Team
MUSC229R: Ensemble; Repertoire Orchestra
MUSC229U: Ensemble; University Band
MUSC329A: Ensemble; University of Maryland Chorale
MUSC 329M: Ensemble; Men's Chorus
MUSC329W: Ensemble; Treble Choir
NAVY100: Introduction to Naval Science
NAVY108: Naval Science Leadership Lab
UNIV 100: The Student in the University
UNIV 108: Business Exploration Series Colloquium
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* This course may be used to satisfy one of two different Distributive Studies requirements.

I-Series (IS)
I-Series

Scholarship in Practice (SP)

Understanding Plural Societies and Cultural Competence

The following courses fulfill major/college requirements or are general elective courses.

Diversity
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